
Company Name Address Phone Email
All Seasons Lawn Care 1059 N. Cedar Bluff Rd. | Knoxville, TN 37923 (865) 309 - 4159 allseasons1959@gmail.com

Backflow Doctor 1004 N. Cedar Bluff Rd. | Knoxville, TN 37931 (865) 691 - 8685 backflowdoctor@aol.com
Backflow Specialty Co. * 4605 Central Avenue Pike | Knoxville, TN 37912 (865) 688 - 3171 backflowspecialty@comcast.net

East TN Backflow P.O. Box 7482, Knoxville, TN 37921 (865) 684 - 4202 service@easttnbackflow.com
East TN Rooter & Plumbing P.O. Box 52906 | Knoxville, TN 37950 (865) 688 - 0357 etnrooterandplumbing@gmail.com

Irrigation Works 4628 Old Kingston Pike, suite 105 | Knoxville, TN 37919 (865) 212 - 4200 service@irrigationworks.com
$35 Backflow Testing * P.O Box 52906 | Knoxville, TN 37950 (865) 363 - 6092 etnrooterandplumbing@gmail.com

Lawn Butler 507 Omni Lane | Knoxville, TN 37932 (865) 777 - 1755 info@lawnbutler.com
Lawnscapes P.O. Box 7424 | Knoxville, TN 37921 (865) 310 - 9242 LawnscapesTn.com

Northwest Plumbing Company 2712 Ball Camp Byington Rd. \ P.O. Box 7288 | Knoxville, TN 37921 (865) 690 - 7777 joshf@northwestplumbingco.com
Rainscapes 3330 Morganton Rd. | Maryville, TN 37801 (865) 981 - 4270 maria@rainscapes.com

Proscapes -Landscape and Design 9830 Dutchtown Rd. | Knoxville, TN 37923 (865) 670 - 0256 sales@proscapestn.com
Scott's Plumbing 1924 Dutch Valley Rd. \ Suite A | Knoxville, TN 37918 (865) 687 - 2686 susan@scottsplumbing.net

Spring Green Irrigation 309 Fairview Blvd. | Maryville, TN 37803 (865) 977 - 8275 springgreentn@gmail.com
Stowers Home Services P.O. Box 7021 | Knoxville, TN 37921 (865) 323 - 1983 john@stowershomeservices.com
The Plumbing Company 6528 Oak Ridge Hwy. | Knoxville, TN 37921 (865) 694 - 5442 rick@theplumbingcompanytn.com

Tennessee Lawn & landscape Co. 1217 Steekee Rd. | Loudon , TN 37774 (865) 458 - 3375 tnlawnlandscapeco@yahoo.com
True-Rain Irrigation 8530 Pleasant Hill Rd. | Knoxville, TN 37924 (865) 210 - 8915 richard@tru-rain.com

WadeScapes 338 Mountain Road | Clinton, TN 37716 (865) 463 - 0947 tiffany@wadescapes.com
Turn key Plumbing 7203 Highway 11 East | Lenoir City, TN 37772 (865) 986 - 7307 tkp@turnkeyplumbing.net

Reeford Cagle Plumbing Co. 7435 Sparkle lane | Knoxville, TN 37931 (865) 679 - 2012 reefordcagle@hotmail.com
Waterworks Irrigation Services Inc. 2831 Morganton Rd. |  Maryville, TN 37801 (865) 268 - 4048 waterworksirrigationtn@gmail.com

Associated Fire Services, LLC * 3508 Overlook Circle | Knoxville, TN 37909 (865) 588 - 9240 angie@associatedfireservices.com
Century Fire Protection * 6702 Central Avenue Pike | Knoxville, TN 37912 (865) 281 - 0277 dhumphrey@centuryfp.com

Chattanooga Fire Protection * 4624 Fennel Rd. | Knoxville, TN 37912 (865) 687 - 6373 greg@chattanoogafire.com
Cross Connection Services * 7432 Casselberry Rd. | Corryton, TN 37721 (865) 484 - 6093 crossconnectionbackflow@gmail.com

International Fire Protection * 5740 Highway 58 | Harrison, TN 37341 (423) 362 - 3367 kris.atzenhofer@ifpinc.us
John Bouchard & Sons Co.  * 6315 Baum Dr. | Knoxville, TN 37919 (865) 523 - 9300 bfp@jbouchard.com
Knoxville Fire Sprinkler, LLC * 155 Foremast Rd. | Knoxville, TN 37763 (865) 466 - 6722 knoxfire@comcast.net

Morristown Automatic Sprinkler Co. * 1310 Karnes Avenue | Knoxville, TN 37917 (865) 689 - 4480 randall.jones@mascofp.us
Precision Fire Protection * 7328 Oak Ridge Hwy. \ P.O. Box 7367 | Knoxville, TN 37931 (865) 690 - 8869 andy@precisionfireknoxville.com

Shoffner Mechanical Services * P.O. Box 10048 | Knoxville, TN 37939 (865) 521 - 6948 glongden@skmes.com
Simplex Grinnell * 11042 Terrapin Station Ln. | Knoxville, TN 37932 (865) 675 - 9945 rtyle@simplexgrinnell.com

Tennessee Automatic Sprinkler * 2729 Ball Camp Byington Rd. | Knoxville, TN 37931 (865) 691 - 8738 scunningham@tennasi.com
 * Certified to test backflow devices on fire systems

West Knox Utility District - Certified Backflow Device Testers
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